
 Annual Fr. Baumgartner Knights of Columbus Scholarship 
Reference Form 

Student Name __________________ _________ Please submit by April 15, 2026: 
School attending _________________________ Submit to scholarship@kofc5452.org 

To the reference provider: The person listed above is an applicant for the Fr. Baumgartner Knights 
of Columbus Scholarship fund.  The Selection Committee attaches considerable weight to the 
statements made on behalf of the applicant.  The committee is aware of the time necessary to 
prepare such an assessment and gratefully acknowledges your help.  Your reference will be 
reviewed in confidence. 

Your Name ________________________________________________________ 
Position: __________________________________________________________ 
Organization: ______________________________________________________ 
Phone number: _____________________________________________________ 
Email: ____________________________________________________________ 

Background information:   
How long have you known this student, in what context? ______________________________ 
What are the first words that come to your mind to describe this student?  
____________________________________________________________________________ 

Ratings: Compared to other students, how do you rate this student in terms of: 
Character Below 

Average 
Average Good 

(above 
average) 

Very 
Good 

Excellent One of the best 
encountered in 

my career 
Creative, original thought 
Motivation 
Self-confidence 
Independence, initiative 
Academic achievement 
Effective class discussion 
Disciplined work habits 
Potential for growth 
Personal qualities, character 
Overall recommendation 

Evaluation 
Please feel free to write whatever you think is important about this student, including a description 
of academic and personal characteristic.  You may write on the candidate’s intellectual promise, 
motivation, integrity, independence, originality, initiative, leadership potential, capacity for 
growth, special talents, and enthusiasm. Write information that will help us to differentiate this 
student from others. 

mailto:scholarship@kofc5452.org


Your Reference: Submit to: scholarship@kofc5452.org  




	Student Name: 
	School attending: 
	Your Name: 
	Position: 
	Organization: 
	Phone number: 
	Email: 
	How long have you known this student in what context: 
	What are the first words that come to your mind to describe this student: 
	Check Box11: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off

	3: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off

	4: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off

	5: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off

	6: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off

	7: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off

	8: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off

	9: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off


	Reference Text: 
	Reference Field 2: 


